FINANCE & BUDGET COMMITTEE

REPRESENTATIVE TOWN MEETING

TOWN OF DARIEN

WARNING

A Regular Meeting of the RTM Finance & Budget Committee will be held on

Tuesday, Jan. 22, 2013 at 7:30* PM in the Room 119 at the Darien Town Hall,
Darien CT.

* Members of the ED Subcommittee (and any F&B members) are asked to
attend the BOE Meeting at 7:30 PM in BOE conference room from 7:30 — 8:00 to
Join the RTM Education Comm to provide preliminary comments on the
Superintendent’s proposed budget We will start our reqular meeting at
approximately 8:15 PM.

AGENDA:

1.
2.
3.

4.
5.

Call to Order

Approve agenda

General discussion on the 2013-14 Budget schedule and process; discuss
input given to BOE

Approve minutes from 11/26/12

Adjourn

Bruce G. Orr, Sr.
Chairman
January 18, 2013



